Chrono des Nations | 2022

procyclingstats.com

2022-10-16 | 45km
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14:10:0040
14:12:0039
14:14:0038
14:16:0037
14:18:0036
14:20:0035
14:22:0034
14:24:0033
14:26:0032
14:28:0031
14:32:0029
14:34:0028
14:36:0027
14:38:0026
14:40:0025
14:42:0024
14:44:0023
14:46:0022
14:48:0021
14:50:0020
14:52:00
14:54:0018
14:56:0017
14:58:0016
15:00:0015
15:02:0014
15:04:0013
15:06:0012
15:08:0011
15:10:0010
15:12:009
15:14:008
15:16:00
15:18:006
15:20:005
15:22:004
15:24:003
15:26:002
15:28:001

| 39 starting

SVL BRAUN Julian

BAI NIEHUES Sebastian

WSARITZINGER Felix

XSU TEASDALE Josh
MILTIADIS Andreas
ILIC Ognjen

SVB COLMAN Alex

SVL KNOLLE Jon

ECT BENNETT Stéfan

BAI LINO Julian

MSA AHLSSON Jacob

TCQ MUFF Frederik

SVB DE WILDE Gilles

IPT DOWSETT Alex

ACT DELPHIS Thomas

AUB ROSSETTO Stéphane

TEN DEVANNE Antoine

UNA JEGAT Jordan

ARK DELAPLACE Anthony

GFC DAVY Clément

TEN CABOT Jérémy

IPT GEE Derek

EFE BETTIOL Alberto

BBK HEIDEMANN Miguel

BPC MADSEN Martin Toft

IWG TAARAMAE Rein

EFE HEALY Ben

T)V VAN EMDEN Jos

LTS CAMPENAERTS Victor

TEN LATOUR Pierre

BEX CRADDOCK Lawson

ARK VAUQUELIN Kévin

IPT DE MARCHI Alessandro

TJV AFFINI Edoardo

BEX SOBRERO Matteo

GFC ARMIRAIL Bruno

EFE BISSEGGER Stefan

TJV FOSS Tobias

GFC KUNG Stefan




